20523406
SEACLIFF

General Information

Material number
EAN/UPC

Dimensions

Article Diameter (in mm/in)
Article Height (in mm/in)
Height - ceiling to bottom of
blade (in mm/in)

Canopy Diameter (in mm/in)

Fan

Motor Type

Wattage

Operation Voltage
Enclosure Colour
Enclosure Material
Blade Colour (1)

Blade Material

Number of blades

Blade Adjustment Angle

Performance

Watts/Air Volume (1)
Turns per minute (1)
Air Movement m3/Hr (1)

20523406
9008606234059

1118
234
229

189

DC

14,1

220-240V, 50Hz
black matt

steel

light walnut

ABS, UV Resistant
3

Variable

1 (low) 2 3

1.5 2.2 3.1
70 100 130
2093 3684 4940
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4.6
160
6651

5

190
7903
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20523406
SEACLIFF

lluminant
Light adaptable

Controls

optional controllers
Battery Number
Battery Type

Features

Function

No

No
2
AAA; Alkali; LR03; 1,5V; Micro

control via remote control
timer

reversible

5 speeds
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